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BULKHEAD
GGM RACSCASWS

FEATURES

Adapted type of fibre  : �	� Single mode

Connector A  : �	� Other

Connector B  : �	� Other

Housing material  : �	� Plastic

Sleeve material  : �	� Ceramics

Connection method  : �	� Screw/snap in

Colour  : �	� Green

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM RACSCASWS	 SC/APC simplex singlemode flangeless adaptor, plastic, green colour + shutter

SC/APC simplex singlemode flangeless adaptor
Plastic
Green colour + shutter


